
JR MENS 148.0 RESULTS

JR Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 195.0 10

2 Brodin Koch Clifton-Clyde 143.0 180.0 8

3 Luke Hert Sedan High School 146.2 180.0 6

4 Breeson Bigley Halstead High School 144.0 160.0 4

5 Trextin Koch Clifton-Clyde 144.0 155.0 2

6 Broc Wilson Central-Burden 138.0 145.0 1

7 Landon Dody Council Grove 140.0 145.0 0

8 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 140.0 0

9 Jake Hittle Skyline 142.0 135.0 0

10 Joseph Pereira 146.0 135.0 0

11 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 146.8 135.0 0

12 Jaxon Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 145.2 130.0 0

13 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 141.8 125.0 0

14 Cooper Shobe Conway Springs High School 147.6 125.0 0

15 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 143.0 115.0 0

16 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 138.0 110.0 0

17 Eli Benge Conway Springs High School 133.1 90.0 0

JR Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 295.0 10

2 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 290.0 8

3 Landon Dody Council Grove 140.0 285.0 6

4 Luke Hert Sedan High School 146.2 265.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Trextin Koch Clifton-Clyde 144.0 260.0 2

6 Jake Hittle Skyline 142.0 240.0 1

7 Brodin Koch Clifton-Clyde 143.0 240.0 0

8 Breeson Bigley Halstead High School 144.0 235.0 0

9 Joseph Pereira 146.0 235.0 0

10 Jaxon Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 145.2 215.0 0

11 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 143.0 190.0 0

12 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 146.8 175.0 0

13 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 141.8 140.0 0

14 Eli Benge Conway Springs High School 133.1 130.0 0

15 Broc Wilson Central-Burden 138.0 0 0

16 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 138.0 0 0

17 Cooper Shobe Conway Springs High School 147.6 0 0

JR Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 215.0 10

2 Breeson Bigley Halstead High School 144.0 195.0 8

3 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 190.0 6

4 Brodin Koch Clifton-Clyde 143.0 180.0 4

5 Luke Hert Sedan High School 146.2 180.0 2

6 Landon Dody Council Grove 140.0 175.0 1

7 Jake Hittle Skyline 142.0 170.0 0

8 Trextin Koch Clifton-Clyde 144.0 170.0 0

9 Broc Wilson Central-Burden 138.0 145.0 0

10 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 138.0 140.0 0

11 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 143.0 140.0 0

12 Joseph Pereira 146.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Jaxon Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 145.2 115.0 0

14 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 146.8 115.0 0

15 Eli Benge Conway Springs High School 133.1 100.0 0

16 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 141.8 95.0 0

17 Cooper Shobe Conway Springs High School 147.6 90.0 0

JR Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 700.0 10

2 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 625.0 8

3 Brodin Koch Clifton-Clyde 143.0 600.0 6

4 Breeson Bigley Halstead High School 144.0 590.0 4

5 Luke Hert Sedan High School 146.2 625.0 2

6 Landon Dody Council Grove 140.0 605.0 1

7 Trextin Koch Clifton-Clyde 144.0 585.0 0

8 Broc Wilson Central-Burden 138.0 290.0 0

9 Jake Hittle Skyline 142.0 545.0 0

10 Eli Benge Conway Springs High School 133.1 320.0 0

11 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 138.0 250.0 0

12 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 141.8 360.0 0

13 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 143.0 445.0 0

14 Jaxon Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 145.2 460.0 0

15 Joseph Pereira 146.0 505.0 0

16 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 146.8 425.0 0

17 Cooper Shobe Conway Springs High School 147.6 215.0 0


